Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director/Treasurer
Asst Finance Director

Info Sys Tech Sup'V

Digital Media Specialist
Accounting Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Payroll Accountant

Info Sys Tech Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician Pt Recreation Leader
Sr Accounting

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Sr Accounting Tech

Sr Accounting Tech

City

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$201,885
$108,485
$98,758
$86,262
$67,059
$65,994
$64,066
$60,251
$59,359
$52,459
$51,348
$41,820
$38,921
$27,007
$7,613

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,799
$9,198
$8,142
$7,680
$25,880
$5,512
$14,390
$26,168
$6,166
$12,419
$13,292
$24,514
$15,078
$4,536
$5,338



