Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director/Treasurer		Glendora	Finance	\$201,885	\$28,799
Asst Finance Director		Glendora	Finance	\$108,485	\$9,198
Info Sys Tech Sup'V		Glendora	Finance	\$98,758	\$8,142
Digital Media Specialist		Glendora	Finance	\$86,262	\$7,680
Accounting Manager		Glendora	Finance	\$67,059	\$25,880
Accounting Supervisor		Glendora	Finance	\$65,994	\$5,512
Payroll Accountant		Glendora	Finance	\$64,066	\$14,390
Info Sys Tech Analyst		Glendora	Finance	\$60,251	\$26,168
Administrative Assistant		Glendora	Finance	\$59,359	\$6,166
Accounting Technician	Pt Recreation Leader	Glendora	Finance	\$52,459	\$12,419
Sr Accounting		Glendora	Finance	\$51,348	\$13,292
Accounting Technician		Glendora	Finance	\$41,820	\$24,514
Accounting Technician		Glendora	Finance	\$38,921	\$15,078
Sr Accounting Tech		Glendora	Finance	\$27,007	\$4,536
Sr Accounting Tech		Glendora	Finance	\$7,613	\$5,338